Félkatalid i Frodba 1850

A Bg

Jesper Joensen

Morten Ole Vang Jespersen
Lorense Marie Sophie Hansdatter
Jesper Juul Vang

Hans Vang

Susanne Sophie Vang

Christian Jacobsen

Gregers Michelsen

Sunneva Cathrine Magnusdatter
Anna Joensdatter

Susanne Sophie Mortensdatter

A Kelduni
Jens Christen Mortensen

Anne Cathrina Marie E. S. Niclasdatter

Niels August Mortensen
Elsebeth Susanne Mortensen
Morten Mortensen

Maren Margrethe Jespersdatter

Niduri & Ladi

Ole Johan Joensen

Maren Susanne Magnusdatter
Joen Pauli Joensen

Vi A

Christian Michael Christiansen
Maren Susanne Jespersdatter
Christian Michael Christiansen
Poul Poulsen

Oman Tun

Elsebeth Marie Joensdatter
Peder Lave Joensen

Niels Frederik Poulsen

Kristinhus

Daniel Michelsen

Susanne Sophie Poulsdatter
Maren Susanne Danielsdatter
Michel Michelsen

Uti i Stovu

Niclas Joensen

Johanna Marie Debes

Karen Margrethe Niclasdatter
Niels Christian Christiansen
Susanne Malene Jespersdatter

Vesturi i Husi

Ole Simonsen

Ellen Marie Mortensdatter

Simon Olesen

Else Frederikke Olesdatter
Johanne Christine Hammer

Ellen Thomine Susanne Hammer
Joen Pauli Davidsen

Elsebeth Christine Vang

Maren Mortensdatter
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Husfaoir
sonur, inngiftur
kona

barn teirra

haskallur
haskallur
arbeidskona
fateekraumsorg
vermooir

Husfadir
kona
barn teirra

fosturbarn

Husfadir
kona
sonur teirra

Husfadir
kona
doéttir teirra
haskallur

Hasmodir
synir hennara

Husfadir
kona

daéttir teirra
fadir hansara

Husfadir
kona

déttir teirra
haskallur
arbeidskona

Husfadir

kona

sonur, inngiftur
kona

déttir teirra
barn hansara
haskallur
arbeidskona
maédir hansara

1786

31.08.1820
15.09.1821
10.10.1843
09.10.1845
10.03.1849
28.05.1798
23.08.1825
31.01.1829
1786

1798

12.06.1823
15.05.1825
24.08.1846
09.04.1848
05.02.1850
14.01.1828

14.11.1817
26.12.1824
10.11.1849

10.10.1815
24.07.1812
04.10.1844
14.11.1794

1796
09.09.1816
09.10.1829

10.06.1810
21.07.1810
28.11.1836
23.12.1769

1794

02.09.1792
25.11.1833
26.08.1827
06.06.1830

1790
1795
14.04.1818
1824
11.04.1849
05.08.1840
1828
18 ar
06.10.1765

e

6g
6g
6g
6g
6g
6g
6g

6g
6g
6g
6g

«Q

69
6g

6g
6g
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6g
6g
6g

Frooba
Frodba
Kalbak
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Kirkjubg
Dali
Frodba
Toérshavn
Frodba

@ravik
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Porkeri

Frodba
Trongisvagi
Frodba

Toérshavn
Frodba
Frodba
Toérshavn

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Trongisvag
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Toérshavn
Frodba
Hvalba
Porkeri

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Kalbak
Frodba
Frodba
Gate

Kalbak
Frodba

Odalsbéndi

Kongsboéndi

Husmadur

Husmadur

Odalseinkja

Husmadur

Odalsbéndi

Odalsbondi



A Hellinum

Malene Jacobsdatter

Peder Jensen

Elsebeth Helene Jensdatter

A Ggrdum

Peder Pedersen

Lisbeth Jensdatter

Anne Sophie Pedersdatter
Christian Skaarup

Jacob Magnussen

Michel Pedersen

Eini hus
Magnus Jespersen
Maren Sophie Magnusdatter

A Goldi

Joen Pauli Joensen

Anne Marie Magnusdatter
Johan Pauli Joensen

Undir Skorum
Magnus Andreassen
Susanne Jacobsdatter

Guldagardi

Thomas Niclassen

Susanne Marie Andreasdatter
Susanne Marie Frode
Thomine Margrethe Frode
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HUsmooir
born hennara

Husfadir
kona

déttir teirra
barn hennara
haskallur
verfadir

Husfadir
kona

Husfadir
kona
sonur teirra

Husfaoir
kona

Husfadir
kona
barn teirra

1796
03.01.1828
28.07.1833

1782
1786
19.03.1815
17.08.1840
29.09.1825
28.07.1776

17.01.1821
05.06.1823

09.11.1823
19.05.1831
24.02.1854

1795
1795

1795

14.10.1803
08.07.1843
22.08.1847

e
6g
6g

g
g
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Kollafjgrd
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Hvalba
Frodba
Frooba
Frodba
Frodba

Porkeri
Frodba

Kvivik
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Kollafjgrd

Sumba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Husmannseinkja

Husmadur

Husmadur

Husmadur

Fiskimadur

Hasmaodur



